
Direction: Cloverdale

83 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

60 bus Time Schedule
Cloverdale Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Monday 7:25 AM - 8:05 PM

Tuesday 7:25 AM - 8:05 PM

Wednesday 7:25 AM - 8:05 PM

Thursday 7:25 AM - 8:05 PM

Friday 7:25 AM - 8:05 PM

Saturday 7:25 AM - 8:05 PM

60 bus Info
Direction: Cloverdale
Stops: 83
Trip Duration: 86 min
Line Summary:

The 60 bus line (Cloverdale, Healdsburg, Windsor, Santa Rosa) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation
hours are:
(1) Cloverdale: 7:25 AM - 8:05 PM(2) Santa Rosa: 6:25 AM - 8:15 PM
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 60 bus station near you and find out when is the next 60 bus arriving.

60 bus time schedule & line map

Cloverdale, Healdsburg, Windsor, Santa Rosa Get The App60

Santa Rosa Transit Mall Terminal

B St & Ross St

Mendocino Ave. & Cherry St.

Mendocino Ave & College Ave

Mendocino Ave. & Ridgeway

Mendocino Ave @ Mcconnell Ave (Ac. Santa
Rosa Junior College)

Mendocino Ave & Dexter St

Mendocino Ave. & Silva Ave.

Mendocino Ave & Steele Ln/Lewis Rd

Mendocino Ave & Chanate Rd

Mendocino Ave & Bicentennial Way

Mendocino Ave & Fountain Grove Pkwy

Old Redwood Hwy &

Old Redwood Hwy (Kaiser Stein Bldg)

Old Redwood Hwy & Cardinal Newman Hs

Old Redwood Hwy & La Mancha Apartments

Old Redwood Hwy & Chelsea Drive

Old Redwood Hwy & Mark West Springs Rd

Larkfield Shopping Center

Old Redwood Hwy & Ascot Dr

Old Redwood Hwy & Deerwood Dr

https://moovitapp.com/san_francisco___san_jose__ca-22/lines/60/195877/3485031/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Francisco___San_Jose__CA-22-775534-195877&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cloverdale%2C%20Healdsburg%2C%20Windsor%2C%20Santa%20Rosa
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DSan%2520Francisco%2520-%2520San%2520Jose%252C%2520CA&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Francisco___San_Jose__CA-22-775534-195877&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=22&af_sub7=22&deep_link_sub1=22&af_sub5=V1-Lines-15745-20240331-Header_Bidding___LINE-1709645776&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D195877%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_60_Cloverdale%2C%20Healdsburg%2C%20Windsor%2C%20Santa%20Rosa_San%20Francisco%20-%20San%20Jose%2C%20CA_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_60_Cloverdale%2C%20Healdsburg%2C%20Windsor%2C%20Santa%20Rosa_San%20Francisco%20-%20San%20Jose%2C%20CA_View


Old Redwood Hwy & Faught Rd

Old Redwood Hwy & Airport Blvd

Old Redwood Hwy & Fulton Rd

Old Redwood Hwy & Plymouth Way

Old Redwood Hwy & Shiloh Rd

Shiloh Rd & Old Redwood Hwy

Shiloh Center & Wal-Mart (Hembree)

Shiloh Center & Wal-Mart (Mcfarlane)

Shiloh Center & Wal-Mart (Hembree)

Old Redwood Hwy & Shiloh Rd

Old Redwood Hwy & Savannah Way

Old Redwood Hwy & Shamrock Circle

Old Redwood Hwy & Thrushwing

Old Redwood Hwy & Pleasant Ave

Old Redwood Hwy & Hembree Ln

Old Redwood Hwy & Alden Ln

Old Redwood Hwy & Lakewood Dr

Windsor River Rd & Old Redwood Hwy

Windsor River Rd (Windsor Depot)

Windsor River Rd & Starr Rd

Starr Rd & Buckingham Dr

Starr Rd & Stellar Ln

Starr Rd & Colleen Dr

Starr Rd & Gumview Rd

Starr Rd & Twin Oaks Ln

Old Redwood Hwy & Starr Rd

Old Redwood Hwy &

Old Redwood Hwy & Eastside Rd

Old Redwood Hwy & Eastside Rd @ Md Market

Old Redwood Hwy & Btwn Eastside/Limerick

Old Redwood Hwy & Limerick Ln

Healdsburg Ave & Exchange Way

Healdsburg Ave & Mill St

https://moovitapp.com/san_francisco___san_jose__ca-22/lines/60/195877/3485031/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Francisco___San_Jose__CA-22-775534-195877&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cloverdale%2C%20Healdsburg%2C%20Windsor%2C%20Santa%20Rosa


Direction: Santa Rosa

84 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

60 bus Time Schedule
Santa Rosa Route Timetable:

Sunday Not Operational

Healdsburg Plaza

Healdsburg Ave & Powell Ave

Healdsburg Ave & Dry Creek Rd

Healdsburg Ave & Terrace

Healdsburg Ave & Foss Creek (Driveway)

Healdsburg Ave & Parkland Farms Dr

Healdsburg Ave & Alexander Valley Rd

Healdsburg Ave & Lytton Springs Rd

Geyserville Ave & Independence Ln

Geyserville Ave & Tzabaco Creek Rd

Geyserville Ave & Walden St

Geyserville Ave (Geyserville Park & Ride)

Geyserville Ave & Geysers Ridge Rd

Geyserville Ave & Canyon Rd

Geyserville Rd & East of Hwy 101

Geyserville Ave & Barilani Rd

Geyserville Rd & Zanzi Ln

Asti Rd & Washington School Rd

Asti

Asti Rd & Theresa Dr

Theresa Dr

Dutcher Creek Rd & Hiatt Rd

Cloverdale Blvd & Sandholm Dr

Cloverdale Blvd & Church Ln

Cloverdale Blvd & Brookside Dr

Cloverdale Blvd & Tarman Dr

Cloverdale Blvd & South St

Cloverdale Blvd & Railroad Ave

Cloverdale City Hall & Plaza

https://moovitapp.com/san_francisco___san_jose__ca-22/lines/60/195877/3485033/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Francisco___San_Jose__CA-22-775534-195877&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cloverdale%2C%20Healdsburg%2C%20Windsor%2C%20Santa%20Rosa


Monday 6:25 AM - 8:15 PM

Tuesday 6:25 AM - 8:15 PM

Wednesday 6:25 AM - 8:15 PM

Thursday 6:25 AM - 8:15 PM

Friday 6:25 AM - 8:15 PM

Saturday 6:45 AM - 8:15 PM

60 bus Info
Direction: Santa Rosa
Stops: 84
Trip Duration: 89 min
Line Summary:

Cloverdale City Hall & Plaza

Cloverdale Blvd & Healdsburg Ave

Cloverdale Blvd & Franklin St

Cloverdale Blvd & Brookside Dr

Cloverdale Blvd & Treadway

Cloverdale Blvd & Sandholm Dr

Dutcher Creek Rd & Hiatt Rd

Theresa Dr & Hwy 101

Asti Rd & Theresa Dr

Asti

Asti Rd & Washington School Rd

Geyserville Ave & Zanzi Ln

Geyserville Ave & Barilani Rd

Geyserville Ave & East of Hwy 101

Geyserville Ave & Canyon Rd

Geyserville Ave & Geysers Ridge Rd

Geyserville Ave & School House Ln

Geyserville Ave (Ac Geyserville Park & Ride)

Geyserville Ave & Walden St

Geyserville Ave &

Geyserville Ave & Independence Ln

Healdsburg Ave & Lytton Springs Rd

Healdsburg Ave & Alexander Vly Rd

Healdsburg Ave & Parkland Farms Dr

Healdsburg Ave & Grove St

Healdsburg Ave & Sunnyvale Dr

Healdsburg Ave & Dry Creek Rd

Healdsburg Ave & Sherman St

Healdsburg Ave & Matheson

Healdsburg Ave. & Mill St.

Old Redwood Hwy & Limerick Ln

Old Redwood Hwy & Btwn Eastside/Limerick

Old Redwood Hwy & Eastside Rd @ Md Market

https://moovitapp.com/san_francisco___san_jose__ca-22/lines/60/195877/3485033/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Francisco___San_Jose__CA-22-775534-195877&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cloverdale%2C%20Healdsburg%2C%20Windsor%2C%20Santa%20Rosa


Old Redwood Hwy & Eastside Rd

Old Redwood Hwy & West of Hwy 101

Old Redwood Hwy & Starr Rd

Starr Rd & Entrada

Starr Rd & Gumview Rd

Starr Rd & Coleen Dr

Starr Rd & Buckingham Dr

Windsor River Rd & Spencer St

Windsor River Rd (Windsor Depot)

Windsor River Rd & Old Red Hwy

Old Redwood Hwy & Lakewood Dr

Old Redwood Hwy & Alden Ln

Old Redwood Hwy & Hembree Ln

Old Redwood Hwy & Pleasant Ave

Old Redwood Hwy & Shira St

Old Redwood Hwy & Bari Ln

Old Redwood Hwy & Billington Ln

Old Redwood Hwy & Deanna Pl

Old Redwood Hwy & Anna Dr

Old Redwood Hwy & Kendall Way

Shiloh Rd & Old Redwood Hwy

Shiloh Center & Wal-Mart (Hembree)

Shiloh Center & Wal-Mart (Mcfarlane)

Shiloh Center & Wal-Mart (Hembree)

Old Redwood Hwy & Shiloh Rd

Old Redwood Hwy & Shiloh Rd @ Mobile Home
Estates

Old Redwood Hwy & Plymouth Way

Old Redwood Hwy & Donna Drive/Fulton Rd

Old Redwood Hwy & Airport Blvd @ Fast Mart
Gas Stn

Old Redwood Hwy & Airport Blvd

Old Redwood Hwy & Faught Rd

Old Redwood Hwy & Deerwood Dr



60 bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at
moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to see live bus times, train schedule or
subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in San
Francisco - San Jose, CA.

© 2024 Moovit - All Rights Reserved

Check Live Arrival Times

Old Redwood Hwy & Ascot

Larkfield Shopping Center

Old Redwood Hwy & Larkfield Maples Ct

Old Redwood Hwy & Mark West Springs Rd

Old Redwood Hwy & Chelsea Dr

Old Redwood Hwy & Cardinal Newman Hs

Old Redwood Hwy (Kaiser Stein Bldg)

Mendocino Ave & Fountain Grove Pkwy

Mendocino Ave & Bicentennial Way

Mendocino Ave @ Russell Ave

Mendocino Ave & Chanate Rd

Mendocino Ave & Schurman Dr

Mendocino Ave & Clement Ave

Santa Rosa Junior College

Mendocino Ave & Ridgeway Ave

Mendocino Ave. & Benton St.

Healdsburg Ave & Tenth St

B St & Seventh St/Ross St

Santa Rosa Transit Mall Terminal
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https://moovitapp.com/san_francisco___san_jose__ca-22/lines/60/195877/3485031/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Francisco___San_Jose__CA-22-775534-195877&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Cloverdale%2C%20Healdsburg%2C%20Windsor%2C%20Santa%20Rosa
https://moovitapp.com/index/api/onelink/3986059930?pid=Web_SEO_Lines-PDF&c=Footer_Button&is_retargeting=true&af_inactivity_window=30&af_click_lookback=7d&af_reengagement_window=7d&GACP=v%3D2%26tid%3DG-27FWN98RX2%26cid%3DGACP_PARAM_CLIENT_ID%26en%3Dinstall%26ep.category%3Doffline%26ep.additional_data%3DGACP_PARAM_USER_AGENT%26ep.page_language%3Den%26ep.property%3DSEO%26ep.seo_type%3DLines%26ep.country_name%3DUnited%2520States%26ep.metro_name%3DSan%2520Francisco%2520-%2520San%2520Jose%252C%2520CA&af_sub4=SEO_other&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-San_Francisco___San_Jose__CA-22-775534-195877&af_sub9=View&af_sub1=22&af_sub7=22&deep_link_sub1=22&af_sub5=V1-Lines-15745-20240331-Header_Bidding___LINE-1709645776&deep_link_value=moovit%3A%2F%2Fline%3Fpartner_id%3Dseo%26lgi%3D195877%26add_fav%3D1&af_ad=SEO_other_60_Cloverdale%2C%20Healdsburg%2C%20Windsor%2C%20Santa%20Rosa_San%20Francisco%20-%20San%20Jose%2C%20CA_View&deep_link_sub2=SEO_other_60_Cloverdale%2C%20Healdsburg%2C%20Windsor%2C%20Santa%20Rosa_San%20Francisco%20-%20San%20Jose%2C%20CA_View
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